HOLISTIC SOLUTIONS FOR MAGNETS AND SENSORS
ON REED AND HALL BASIS
Break with
the standard
  ‣ 4
Expertise Expertise
About masetec Über masetec
  ‣ 6

Hastelloy 1–1.2 mm 1–3 Mpa ****
Titanium 1–1.8 mm 3–8 Mpa ***
Plastic 1–2.0 mm 1–5 Mpa *
15
P R O D U C T S M A G N E T  A S S E M B L I E S
16 Visit masetec.de for detailed data sheets
 ‣ Dimensions Maße
TYPE NOM.
TORQUE
OVER
LOAD
INNER ROTOR (MM) OUTER ROTOR (MM) SEALING CAN/FLANGE (MM)
A B C D E F I J K L M G H N O P
NMCC03 3 4,5 42 20 10 5 15 25 49 52 M5 68 50 44 46 6,6 80 57
NMCC08 8 12 58 26 12 10 18 35 66 70 M5 90 65 60 62 6,6 96 67
NMCC16 16 26 58 26 14 30 20 62 66 70 M6 90 95 60 62 6,6 96 94
NMCC22 22 35 88 50 20 10 30 50 97 100 M6 120 85 90 92 8,6 132 82
NMCC30 30 48 88 50 24 20 30 62 97 100 M6 120 100 90 92 8,6 132 94
NMCC50 50 80 122 80 30 10 30 60 132 136 M8 164 85 126 128 8,6 176 88
NMCC65 65 100 122 80 30 20 30 65 132 136 M8 164 100 126 128 8,6 176 104
NMCC80 80 130 142 90 35 20 30 65 152 156 M8 184 100 146 148 10,8 208 106
NMCC110 110 165 142 90 35 30 30 80 152 156 M8 184 115 146 148 10,8 208 122
NMCC140 140 210 142 90 40 40 40 110 152 156 M10 190 145 146 148 10,8 208 152
NMCC180 180 290 142 90 40 60 50 140 152 156 M10 190 180 146 148 10,8 208 182
NMCC220 220 330 142 90 48 70 60 160 152 156 M10 190 200 146 148 10,8 208 204
NMCC280 280 380 142 90 48 90 60 180 152 156 M10 190 230 146 148 10,8 208 224
NMCC320 320 430 164 110 50 90 60 190 174 178 M12 214 230 168 170 10,8 230 240
NMCC380 380 500 164 110 50 100 80 240 174 178 M12 214 280 168 170 10,8 230 290
NMCC500 500 650 186 130 60 115 90 300 196 190 M12 240 300 190 192 10,8 250 310
Ø
 O
Ø
 N